
1/3/2008 RFQ Package
U-4763B Durham and Wake Counties
Triangle Parkway from NC 540 to I-40

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Blythe Construction 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jimmcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Earth Tech
701 Corporate Center Dr.  
Suite 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Shearin 919-854-6231 tom.shearine@earthtech.com

Flatiron Constructors 10090  I-25 Frontage Rd. Longmont CO 80504 Paul Newman 303-485-4050 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Florence & Hutcheson
4020 West Chase Blvd.,       
Suite 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-834-7675 dmory@flohut.com

H. Richardson Co., Inc. 1710 Chapel Hill Rd. Durham NC 27707 Troy White 919-768-1700 troy@hrichardson.net

KCI
4601 Six Forks Rd., Landmark 
Center 2, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Danny King 919-783-9214 dking@kci.com

Kemley Horne 30001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore 919-677-2175 j.moore@kemley-horne.com
Lee Construction of the 
Carolina's 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolina.com

Mainline Contracting 2315 Sparger Rd. Durham NC 27705 R. Kemp 919-384-1492 rkemp@mainlinecontractinginc.com

Parsons 3540 Centerview Dr. Raleigh NC 27606 Joel Lee 919-854-1343

Phillips & Jordan 191  P&J Rd. Robbinsville NC 28771 Dudley Orr 828-479-3371

RK&K Engineers Assoc. 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste.350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkkengineers.com

RK&K Engineers Assoc. 993 Cedar Forest Rd. Ronda NC 28670 Wade Hoke 336-984-2394 whoke@rkkengineers.com

S. T. Wooten Corp 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonthan Bivens 252-291-5165 jonthan@stwcorp.com
Skanska USA Civil 
Southeast 295 Bendis Rd., Ste. 400 VA Beach VA 23452 Brian McGee 757-420-4140 brian.mcgee@skanska.com

The Louis Berger Group 10001 Wade Ave. Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
The Lane Construction 
Corp. 965 East Main St. Meriden CT 06450 Melanie Brule 203-235-3351 mebrule@laneconstruct.com

The LPA Group of NC
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd.  Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com


